
 

 

 
 
2023 SPRING ELECTION  

MULTIPLE STATE COUNCIL REPRESENTATIVES & ALTERNATES 
 

TIMELINE 
 

                      

 
 
 

RUN-OFF TIMELINE 
 

Wednesday, June 14  Announcement of a run-off election (if necessary) 

Tuesday, June 20 
         to 
Sunday, June 25 

 
Voting begins: 10:00 am on June 20 
Voting ends: 3:00 pm on June 25 
* Email link to vote sent by Simply Voting, not CTA Elections. 

June 26-27  Counting of ballots 

Wednesday, June 28  Results will be sent to members via email in the afternoon 

Friday, July 7  Deadline to file a challenge.  Challenge is to be submitted via email 
(to ctaelections@cta.org) only. 

 

Wednesday, April 19   Announcement of election 

Friday, May 5 
  

Declaration of Candidacy Forms due by 4:00 pm, May 5.      
Declaration of Candidacy form must be submitted online at CTA.org.  

Tuesday, May 9   Acknowledgement of Candidacy and Preparation of Electronic Ballot 

Tuesday, May 16 
          to 
Friday, May 26   

Voting begins: 10:00 am on May 16 
Voting ends: 4:00 pm on May 26 

* Email link to vote sent by Simply Voting, not CTA Elections. 

May 29 – June 2   Counting of ballots 

Monday, June 5   Results will be sent to members via email in the afternoon. 

 Monday, June 12  
  

Deadline to file a challenge if no run-off election necessary.  
Challenge is to be submitted via email (to ctaelections@cta.org) only.   


